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Date Start End Event Name Location Equipment
Thu 09/15/2022 2:30 pm |4:15 pm |Girls Swim vs Stanwood West Coast Aquatics

Tue 09/20/2022 3:15pm [5:45pm [Girls Swim @ Glacier Peak Snohomish Aquatic Center

Tue 09/27/2022 2:30 pm |4:15 pm | Girls Swim vs Snohomish West Coast Aquatics

Thu 09/29/2022 2:30 pm [4:15 pm [Girls Swim @ Cascade (Everett) Everett Family YMCA

Tue 10/04/2022 2:30 pm [4:30 pm [ Girls Swim @ Everett Everett Family YMCA

Thu 10/06/2022 2:30 pm [4:15 pm [Girls Swim vs Monroe West Coast Aquatics

Tue 10/11/2022 3:45pm [5:45pm |[Girls Swim @ Lake Stevens Lake Stevens Senior High School

Thu 10/20/2022 2:30 pm [4:15 pm [ Girls Swim vs Marysville-Pilchuck & Getchell West Coast Aquatics

Thu 10/27/2022 2:45pm [4:45 pm |[Girls JV Swim Championships @ Marysville-Pilchuck [Marysville Pilchuck High School

Tue 09/12/2023 2:30 pm [4:00 pm |[Girls Swim & Dive vs. Everett West Coast Aquatics

Thu 09/14/2023 3:45pm [5:45pm [Girls Swim & Dive @ Lake Stevens Lake Stevens Senior High School

Tue 09/26/2023 3:15pm [5:15 pm [Girls Swim & Dive @ Snohomish & GP Snohomish Aquatic Center

Thu 09/28/2023 2:30 pm [4:00 pm [Girls Swim & Dive vs. Cascade (Everett) West Coast Aquatics

Thu 10/05/2023 2:30 pm [4:00 pm |[Girls Swim & Dive vs. Monroe West Coast Aquatics

Thu 10/12/2023 3:00 pm [5:00 pm [Girls Swim & Dive @ Stanwood Stanwood-Camano YMCA

Tue 10/17/2023 3:30 pm [5:30 pm [Girls Swim & Dive @ MP & MG Marysville Pilchuck High School

Fri 10/20/2023 4:30 pm |6:30 pm |Snohomish 11 Dive Invitational Snohomish Aquatic Center

Thu 10/26/2023 3:00 pm [7:00 pm [North JV Champs Meet - Girls Swim Marysville Pilchuck High School




